
You have just learned that the plural of beau and nouveau is spelled with 
an x. Almost all words in French that end in (e)au or eu are spelled with x, 
not s, in the plural.

! un cadeau!! ! ! des cadeaux
! un beau château! ! de beaux châteaux
! mon neveu! ! ! mes neveux

Mettez au pluriel. (Write in the plural.)

1. Il a un très beau cadeau pour son neveu. 
____________________________________________________________
2. Le beau gâteau est aussi pour son neveu.
____________________________________________________________
3. Il visite un beau château avec son neveu.
____________________________________________________________
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